
儿童姓名 儿童性别 身份证号
户籍所在地

详情
儿童类
别名称

领取人
姓名

领取人身份证
领取人
与儿童
关系

起领年月 末领年月

江*娟 女 430626********0381
伍市镇马头村6

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

江*娟 430626********0381 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2025-12-01 
00:00:00

刘*乐 女 430626********0129
伍市镇栗山村3

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

刘*乐 430626********0129 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2028-07-01 
00:00:00

黄*帆 男 430626********0036
伍市镇普祝村2

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

黄*帆 430626********0036 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2027-08-01 
00:00:00

卢*欣 男 430626********0338
伍市镇普祝村

19组
事实无人
抚养儿童

卢*欣 430626********0338 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2026-10-01 
00:00:00

卢*凡 男 430626********0312
伍市镇普祝村

19组
事实无人
抚养儿童

卢*凡 430626********0312 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2026-12-01 
00:00:00

童*涵 女 430626********0322
伍市镇童家塅

14组
事实无人
抚养儿童

童*涵 430626********0322 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2026-12-01 
00:00:00

赵* 女 430626********0528
伍市镇青源村2

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

赵* 430626********0528 本人
2020-01-01 
00:00:00

2026-01-01 
00:00:00

江*常 男 430626********0511
伍市镇颜家村2

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

江*常 430626********0511 本人
2020-04-01 
00:00:00

2031-07-01 
00:00:00

李*霞 女 430626********0483 伍市镇武岗村
事实无人
抚养儿童

李*霞 430626********0483 本人
2020-04-01 
00:00:00

2026-11-01 
00:00:00

江*旭 男 430626********0416
伍市镇东山村8

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

江*旭 430626********0416 本人
2020-08-13 
00:00:00

2028-10-01 
00:00:00

戴* 女 430626********0342
伍市镇颜家村4

组
事实无人
抚养儿童

戴* 430626********0342 本人
2020-08-13 
00:00:00

2029-07-12 
00:00:00

戴* 女 430626********0229
伍市镇马头村

14组
事实无人
抚养儿童

戴* 430626********0229 本人
2020-09-13 
00:00:00

2032-02-01 
00:00:00


